       Duddon St. Peter’s Primary School
Calendar for Summer Term 2015 
	Tuesday 21 April
	School opens


	Thursday 23 April

	Cross country  Y3 – Y6 at THS 4.00 – 5.00pm

	Tuesday 28 April


	Governors – Leadership & Management Committee meeting  7.00pm

	Thursday 30 April
	Y3/4 Hockey  10.00 – 12.00 at Deeside Hockey Club


	Monday 4 May
	BANK HOLIDAY – School closed


	Tuesday 5 May
	School opens


	Thursday 7 May
	Reception football at THS  4.00 – 5.00pm


	Friday 8 May

	Reception athletics at Duddon with Tarvin School  9.45 – 10.45 (children only)
PTA Pudding Evening – 7.00pm

	Monday 11 May

	Governors – Teaching & Learning Committee meeting  7.00pm 

	Tuesday 12 May

	Governors – Children & Community Committee meeting  7.00pm

	Thursday 14 May
	Cross country  Y1 – Y2 at THS 4.00 – 5.00pm


	Wednesday 20 May
	Class Four visit to Nantwich (am only)



	Thursday 21 May
	Tennis for Y5 & Y6 at THS 4.00 – 5.30pm



	Friday 22 May
	School closes



	HALF-TERM


	Monday 1 June

	INSET 

	Tuesday 2 June

	School opens

	Thursday 4 June
	Tennis for Y3 & Y4 at THS 4.00 – 5.30pm



	Saturday 6 June

	PTA Duddon’s Got Talent (for children + families)  6.00 – 8.00pm

	Monday 8 June
	Whole Governors’ meeting  7.00pm


	Wednesday 10 June


	Class Photos – 1.30pm

	Thursday 11 June

	Year Six at THS

Athletics – Y5/6 at THS  4.00 – 5.30pm


	Friday 12 June – Sunday 14 June 
	Arts Weekend at Conway for Y5/6 children


	Thursday 18 June

	Y1/2 athletics at THS 2.00 – 4.00pm


	Monday 22 June – Wednesday 24 June
	Y6 transition residential in Conway

	Thursday 25 June


	Y3/4 athletics at THS  4.00 – 5.45pm

	Saturday 27 June


	Tirley Garth football tournament  12.00 – 4.00pm

	Wednesday 1 July
	Sports Day (pm)



	Thursday 2 July

	Year Six at THS

Y5/6 rounders at THS  4.00 – 5.30pm

	Saturday 4 July
	PTA Summer Fair & Barbeque



	Monday 6 July
	Class Three & Class Four – production 2.15pm
Reports due out to parents this week



	Wednesday 8 July
	Class Three & Class Four – production  6.30pm


	Thursday 9 July

	Year Six Leavers’ Celebration Day

Y3/4 rounders at THS  4.00 – 5.30pm


	Thursday 16 July

	Y5/6 Kwik cricket  1.30 – 4.30pm at THS

	Tuesday 21 July

	Leavers’ Service in St. Peter’s Church (+ Coffee Morning for leavers and parents)
School closes

	SUMMER HOLIDAY

	Wednesday 2 September
	School opens




